
 

The Ranch 
at Moorpark

Vintage Crest 
Senior Apts

Patriot Dr

Route 2: Trips 2, 3, 5,        
                7, 10, 11

Woodcreek 
Apts

Be
lle

 V
is

ta

M
ill 

Va
lle

y

VCTC

Metrolink
Amtrak
VCTC

Monday - Friday, 6:00 am to 6:00 pm, Daily Routes • Lunes - Viernes, de 6:00 am a 6:00 pm, Rutas Diarias
No bus service on City holidays: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, 

Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day. Modified service hours on Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve.

No hay servicio de autobuses en dìas festivos, Dìa de Año Nuevo, Memorial Dail, Dìa de la Independecia, Dìa del Trabajo, 
Dìa de Acciòn de Gracias, y el dìa de Navidad. Modificaciones al horario de servicio: Vìspera de Navidad y Año Nuevo.

Waterstone at 
Moorpark

VILLAGE AT 
MOORPARK

CAMPUS
PLAZA

Villa del ArroyoCareer 
Education Center

Moorpark

Ju
lli

ar
d 

Av
e



ROUTE 1 BUS STOPS (Monday-Friday) - Times in bold indicate departure time.  All other times approximate. Las horas en letra oscura indican la hora de salida.  Todos los demás tiempos son aproximados.
DEPaRTS: TRiP 1 TRiP 2 TRiP 3 TRiP 4 TRiP 5 TRiP 6 TRiP 7 TRiP 8 TRiP 9 TRiP 10 
1 Civic Center: Front of Community Center (Depart) 6:30 AM 7:30 AM 8:35 AM 9:45 AM 10:55 AM 12:05 PM 1:15 PM 2:25 PM 3:30 PM 4:35 PM
2 Moorpark Avenue @ Moorpark Town Center 6:33 AM 7:33 AM 8:38 AM 9:48 AM 10:58 AM 12:08 PM 1:18 PM 2:28 PM 3:33 PM 4:38 PM
3 Park Crest & Park: Northeast corner 6:36 AM 7:36 AM 8:41 AM 9:51 AM 11:01 AM 12:11 PM 1:21 PM 2:31 PM 3:36 PM 4:41 PM
4 Mission Bell Plaza:  West of Grocery Outlet 6:38 AM 7:38 AM 8:43 AM 9:53 AM 11:03 AM 12:13 PM 1:23 PM 2:33 PM 3:38 PM 4:43 PM
5 Tierra Rejada & Courtney: Southwest corner 6:41 AM 7:41 AM 8:46 AM 9:56 AM 11:06 AM 12:16 PM 1:26 PM 2:36 PM 3:41 PM 4:46 PM
6 Tierra Rejada across from Harvester @ turnout 6:42 AM 7:42 AM 8:47 AM 9:57 AM 11:07 AM 12:17 PM 1:27 PM 2:37 PM 3:42 PM 4:47 PM
7 Tierra Rejada & Countrywood: Southwest corner (Moorpark High School) 6:43 AM 7:43 AM 8:48 AM 9:58 AM 11:08 AM 12:18 PM 1:28 PM 2:38 PM 3:43 PM 4:48 PM
8 Tierra Rejada & Walnut Creek: Southwest corner  6:45 AM 7:45 AM 8:50 AM 10:00 AM 11:10 AM 12:20 PM 1:30 PM 2:40 PM 3:45 PM 4:50 PM
9 Tierra Rejada & Pheasant Run: Southeast corner @ turnout 6:46 AM 7:46 AM 8:51 AM 10:01 AM 11:11 AM 12:21 PM 1:31 PM 2:41 PM 3:46 PM 4:51 PM
10 Peach Hill Park (by restrooms) 6:47 AM 7:47 AM 8:52 AM 10:02 AM 11:12 AM 12:22 PM 1:32 PM 2:42 PM 3:47 PM 4:52 PM
11 Peach Hill across from Bella Vista 6:48 AM 7:48 AM 8:53 AM 10:03 AM 11:13 AM 12:23 PM 1:33 PM 2:43 PM 3:48 PM 4:53 PM
12 Peach Hill & Rolling Knoll: Southeast corner 6:48 AM 7:48 AM 8:53 AM 10:03 AM 11:13 AM 12:23 PM 1:33 PM 2:43 PM 3:48 PM 4:53 PM
13 Peach Hill & Miller: Across from Mesa Verde 6:49 AM 7:49 AM 8:54 AM 10:04 AM 11:14 AM 12:24 PM 1:34 PM 2:44 PM 3:49 PM 4:54 PM
14 Miller @ Miller Park @ turnout 6:50 AM 7:50 AM 8:55 AM 10:05 AM 11:15 AM 12:25 PM 1:35 PM 2:45 PM 3:50 PM 4:55 PM
15 Miller & Patriot: Northeast corner  6:51 AM 7:51 AM 8:56 AM 10:06 AM 11:16 AM 12:26 PM 1:36 PM 2:46 PM 3:51 PM 4:56 PM
16 Spring @ Woodcreek Apartments @ turnout 6:55 AM 7:55 AM 9:00 AM 10:10 AM 11:20 AM 12:30 PM 1:40 PM 2:50 PM 3:55 PM 5:00 PM
17 Second & Millard: Northwest corner 6:58 AM 7:58 AM 9:03 AM 10:13 AM 11:23 AM 12:33 PM 1:43 PM 2:53 PM 3:58 PM 5:03 PM
18 High @ Moorpark Metrolink/Amtrak Station 7:01 AM 8:01 AM 9:06 AM 10:16 AM 11:26 AM 12:36 PM 1:46 PM 2:56 PM 4:01 PM 5:06 PM
19 Princeton & Spring Road: Southeast corner 7:03 AM 8:03 AM 9:08 AM 10:18 AM 11:28 AM 12:38 PM 1:48 PM 2:58 PM 4:03 PM 5:08 PM
20 Princeton & Condor: Northeast corner 7:04 AM 8:04 AM 9:09 AM 10:19 AM 11:29 AM 12:39 PM 1:49 PM 2:59 PM 4:04 PM 5:09 PM
21 Princeton across from Varsity Park Plaza 7:05 AM 8:05 AM 9:10 AM 10:20 AM 11:30 AM 12:40 PM 1:50 PM 3:00 PM 4:05 PM 5:10 PM
22 Campus Park & Penn: Southwest corner 7:06 AM 8:06 AM 9:11 AM 10:21 AM 11:31 AM 12:41 PM 1:51 PM 3:01 PM 4:06 PM 5:11 PM
23 Campus Park & Marquette: Southwest corner 7:07 AM 8:07 AM 9:12 AM 10:22 AM 11:32 AM 12:42 PM 1:52 PM 3:02 PM 4:07 PM 5:12 PM
24 Collins & Campus Park: Northeast corner 7:09 AM 8:09 AM 9:14 AM 10:24 AM 11:34 AM 12:44 PM 1:54 PM 3:04 PM 4:09 PM 5:14 PM
25 Moorpark College: Communications Bldg. 7:10 AM 8:10 AM 9:15 AM 10:25 AM 11:35 AM 12:45 PM 1:55 PM 3:05 PM 4:10 PM 5:15 PM
26 Collins & Campus Canyon: Campus Canyon Park 7:12 AM 8:12 AM 9:17 AM 10:27 AM 11:37 AM 12:47 PM 1:57 PM 3:07 PM 4:12 PM 5:17 PM
27 Campus Park & Marquette: Northwest corner 7:13 AM 8:13 AM 9:18 AM 10:28 AM 11:38 AM 12:48 PM 1:58 PM 3:08 PM 4:13 PM 5:18 PM
28 Campus Park & Penn: Across from Penn 7:14 AM 8:14 AM 9:19 AM 10:29 AM 11:39 AM 12:49 PM 1:59 PM 3:09 PM 4:14 PM 5:19 PM
29	 Campus	Park	&	Julliard:		Northwest	corner	(flagstop)	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop
30 Princeton & Campus Park: Varsity Park Plaza 7:16 AM 8:16 AM 9:21 AM 10:31 AM 11:41 AM 12:51 PM 2:01 PM 3:11 PM 4:16 PM 5:21 PM
31 Princeton & Condor: Southwest corner 7:18 AM 8:18 AM 9:23 AM 10:33 AM 11:43 AM 12:53 PM 2:03 PM 3:13 PM 4:18 PM 5:23 PM
32 High & Spring : Northwest corner 7:20 AM 8:20 AM 9:25 AM 10:35 AM 11:45 AM 12:55 PM 2:05 PM 3:15 PM 4:20 PM 5:25 PM
33 High across from Metrolink/Amtrak Station 7:22 AM 8:22 AM 9:27 AM 10:37 AM 11:47 AM 12:57 PM 2:07 PM 3:17 PM 4:22 PM 5:27 PM
34 Civic Center: Front of Community Center (Arrive) 7:25 AM 8:25 AM 9:30 AM 10:40 AM 11:50 AM 1:00 PM 2:10 PM 3:20 PM 4:25 PM 5:30 PM



ROUTE 2 BUS STOPS (Monday-Friday) - Times in bold indicate departure time.  All other times approximate. Las horas en letra oscura indican la hora de salida.  Todos los demás tiempos son aproximados.
DEPaRTS: TRiP 1 TRiP 2 TRiP 3 TRiP 4 TRiP 5 TRiP 6 TRiP 7 TRiP 8 TRiP 9 TRiP 10 TRiP 11 
1 CiviC Center:  Front oF CoMMunity Center (DePArt) *** 6:50 AM 8:00 AM 9:10 AM 10:20 AM 11:35 AM 12:45 PM 2:00 PM 3:05 PM 4:10 PM 5:15 PM
2 High @ Moorpark Metrolink/Amtrak Station *** 6:53 AM 8:03 AM 9:13 AM 10:23 AM 11:38 AM 12:48 PM 2:03 PM 3:08 PM 4:13 PM 5:18 PM
3 Princeton & Spring: Southeast corner *** 6:54 AM 8:04 AM 9:14 AM 10:24 AM 11:39 AM 12:49 PM 2:04 PM 3:09 PM 4:14 PM 5:19 PM
4 Princeton & Condor: Northeast corner *** 6:56 AM 8:06 AM 9:16 AM 10:26 AM 11:41 AM 12:51 PM 2:06 PM 3:11 PM 4:16 PM 5:21 PM
5 Princeton across from Varsity Park Plaza *** 6:59 AM 8:09 AM 9:19 AM 10:29 AM 11:44 AM 12:54 PM 2:09 PM 3:14 PM 4:19 PM 5:24 PM
6 Campus Park & Penn: Southwest corner *** 7:01 AM 8:11 AM 9:21 AM 10:31 AM 11:46 AM 12:56 PM 2:11 PM 3:16 PM 4:21 PM 5:26 PM
7 Campus Park & Marquette: Southwest corner *** 7:01 AM 8:11 AM 9:21 AM 10:31 AM 11:46 AM 12:56 PM 2:11 PM 3:16 PM 4:22 PM 5:27 PM
8 Villa Del Arroyo  *** 7:04 AM 8:14 AM *** 10:34 AM *** 12:59 PM *** *** 4:25 PM 5:30 PM
9 Collins & Campus Park: Northeast corner *** 7:07 AM 8:17 AM 9:23 AM 10:37 AM 11:48 AM 1:02 PM 2:13 PM 3:18 PM 4:28 PM 5:33 PM
10 Moorpark College: Communications Bldg. 6:00 AM 7:09 AM 8:19 AM 9:24 AM 10:39 AM 11:49 AM 1:04 PM 2:14 PM 3:19 PM 4:30 PM 5:35 PM
11 Collins & Campus Canyon: Campus Canyon Park 6:01 AM 7:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:25 AM 10:40 AM 11:50 AM 1:05 PM 2:15 PM 3:20 PM 4:31 PM 5:36 PM
12 Campus Park & Marquette: Northwest corner 6:03 AM 7:12 AM 8:22 AM 9:27 AM 10:42 AM 11:52 AM 1:07 PM 2:17 PM 3:22 PM 4:33 PM 5:38 PM
13 Campus Park Across from Penn 6:04 AM 7:13 AM 8:23 AM 9:28 AM 10:43 AM 11:53 AM 1:08 PM 2:18 PM 3:23 PM 4:34 PM 5:39 PM
14	 Campus	Park	&	Julliard:		Northwest	corner	(flagstop)	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop	 flag	stop
15 Princeton & Campus Park: Varsity Park Plaza 6:05 AM 7:14 AM 8:24 AM 9:29 AM 10:44 AM 11:54 AM 1:09 PM 2:19 PM 3:24 PM 4:35 PM 5:40 PM
16 Princeton & Condor: Southwest corner 6:06 AM 7:15 AM 8:25 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:55 AM 1:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:25 PM 4:36 PM 5:41 PM
17 High & Spring: Northwest corner 6:08 AM 7:17 AM 8:27 AM 9:32 AM 10:47 AM 11:57 AM 1:12 PM 2:22 PM 3:27 PM 4:38 PM 5:43 PM
18 High across from Metrolink/Amtrak Station 6:08 AM 7:18 AM 8:28 AM 9:33 AM 10:47 AM 11:58 AM 1:13 PM 2:23 PM 3:27 PM 4:38 PM 5:43 PM
19 Second & Bard: Southeast corner 6:12 AM 7:22 AM 8:32 AM 9:37 AM 10:51 AM 12:02 PM 1:17 PM 2:27 PM 3:31 PM 4:42 PM 5:47 PM
20 Miller & Patriot: Southwest corner 6:19 AM 7:29 AM 8:39 AM 9:44 AM 10:58 AM 12:09 PM 1:24 PM 2:34 PM 3:38 PM 4:49 PM 5:55 PM
21 Miller & Southfork: Southwest corner 6:20 AM 7:30 AM 8:40 AM 9:45 AM 10:59 AM 12:10 PM 1:25 PM 2:35 PM 3:39 PM 4:50 PM
22 Miller across from Miller Park  6:21 AM 7:31 AM 8:41 AM 9:46 AM 11:00 AM 12:11 PM 1:26 PM 2:36 PM 3:40 PM 4:51 PM
23 Peach Hill @ Mesa Verde School 6:22 AM 7:32 AM 8:42 AM 9:47 AM 11:01 AM 12:12 PM 1:27 PM 2:37 PM 3:41 PM 4:52 PM
24 Peach Hill & Mill Valley: Northwest corner 6:23 AM 7:33 AM 8:43 AM 9:48 AM 11:02 AM 12:13 PM 1:28 PM 2:38 PM 3:42 PM 4:53 PM
25 Peach Hill & Bella Vista: Northwest corner  6:24 AM 7:34 AM 8:44 AM 9:49 AM 11:03 AM 12:14 PM 1:29 PM 2:39 PM 3:43 PM 4:54 PM
26 Peach Hill & Christian Barrett: Southwest corner  6:25 AM 7:35 AM 8:45 AM 9:50 AM 11:04 AM 12:15 PM 1:30 PM 2:40 PM 3:44 PM 4:55 PM
27 Peach Hill & Tierra Rejada: Northwest corner @ turnout 6:26 AM 7:36 AM 8:46 AM 9:51 AM 11:05 AM 12:16 PM 1:31 PM 2:41 PM 3:45 PM 4:56 PM
28 Tierra Rejada & Walnut Creek: Northwest corner @ turnout 6:27 AM 7:37 AM 8:47 AM 9:52 AM 11:06 AM 12:17 PM 1:32 PM 2:42 PM 3:46 PM 4:57 PM
29 Mountain trail & Walnut Creek: nW corner @ turnout MHS 6:28 AM 7:38 AM 8:48 AM 9:53 AM 11:08 AM 12:18 PM 1:33 PM 2:43 PM 3:47 PM 4:58 PM
30 Tierra Rejada & Harvester: Glenwood Park @ turnout 6:29 AM 7:39 AM 8:49 AM 9:54 AM 11:09 AM 12:19 PM 1:34 PM 2:44 PM 3:48 PM 4:59 PM
31 Tierra Rejada & Courtney: Northeast corner  6:30 AM 7:40 AM 8:50 AM 9:55 AM 11:10 AM 12:20 PM 1:35 PM 2:45 PM 3:49 PM 5:00 PM
32 Los Angeles & Maureen: Southeast corner 6:31 AM 7:41 AM 8:51 AM 9:56 AM 11:11 AM 12:21 PM 1:36 PM 2:46 PM 3:50 PM 5:01 PM
33 Los Angeles & Leta Yancy: Southeast corner 6:32 AM 7:42 AM 8:52 AM 9:57 AM 11:12 AM 12:22 PM 1:37 PM 2:47 PM 3:51 PM 5:02 PM
34 Los Angeles & Park: Southwest corner 6:33 AM 7:43 AM 8:53 AM 9:58 AM 11:13 AM 12:23 PM 1:38 PM 2:48 PM 3:53 PM 5:03 PM
35 Park @ Vintage Crest Apartments 6:34 AM 7:44 AM 8:54 AM 9:59 AM 11:14 AM 12:24 PM 1:39 PM 2:49 PM 3:54 PM 5:04 PM
36 Park Crest @ Waterstone Apartments 6:35 AM 7:45 AM 8:55 AM 10:00 AM 11:15 AM 12:25 PM 1:40 PM 2:50 PM 3:55 PM 5:05 PM
37 Civic Center:  Front of Community Center (Arrive) 6:40 AM 7:50 AM 9:00 AM 10:05 AM 11:20 AM 12:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:55 PM 4:00 PM 5:10 PM

Service ends 
after drop-off 
@ Village 
at Moorpark 
(across from 
Target).  

El servicio 
termina 
después 
de dejar en 
la parada 
Village at 
Moorpark 
(a través de 
Target).


